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MH2003
PREMIUM COTTON TWILL BASEBALL CAP (260 gsm)

Structured 6 panel, medium profile baseball cap. 
Pre-curved visor with sandwich, hook and loop 
closure and cotton sweatband. 
Premium cotton twill for a fine texture and suitable 
for a detailed embroidery.

STANDARD CLOSURE:

OPTIONAL CLOSURE:

INSIDE PARTS:

VELCRO

INTERNAL TRIMS FRAGMENT 1,5 cm

SWEATBAND 48 x 3 cm

METAL BUCKLE WITH TUCK IN SLIT
(SHINY NICKEL)

METAL BUCKLE WITH TUCK IN SLIT
(SHINY BRASS)

INSIDE

BACKFRONT
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PREMIUM COTTON TWILL - STANDARD COLOURS

BLACK 294 C

277 C

5743 C

577 C

3425 C

143 C

1235 C

1215 C

5535 C

195 C

476 C

1905 C

WHITE

WARM GREY 3 C

191 C

200 C

1525 C

2617 C

7530 C

423 C

COOL GREY 11 C

7427 C

534 C


